Aqguabike Results
First name Last name

Molly GEUSS
John PARETI
Alfonso NARANJO
Amir COHEN

Age category Gender
F Aqua Female
M Aqua Male
M Aqua Male

M Aqua Male

Overall positiSwim Leg Tir T1 Leg Time Bike Leg Tim Finish time

1 00:11:33.6
2 00:14:34.2
3 00:15:36.9
4 00:15:29.9

00:01:51.5
00:02:47.0
00:02:42.3
00:03:18.1

00:51:38.1
00:53:33.4
01:05:05.7
02:11:20.2

01:05:03.38
01:10:54.75
01:23:24.92
02:30:08.35



