Aquabike Results

First name	Last name	Age category Gender		Overall positi Swim Leg Tin T1 Leg Time		Bike Leg Tim Finish time	
Molly	GEUSS	F Aqua	Female	1 00:11:33.6	00:01:51.5	00:51:38.1	01:05:03.38
John	PARETI	M Aqua	Male	2 00:14:34.2	00:02:47.0	00:53:33.4	01:10:54.75
Alfonso	NARANJO	M Aqua	Male	3 00:15:36.9	00:02:42.3	01:05:05.7	01:23:24.92
Amir	COHEN	M Aqua	Male	4 00:15:29.9	00:03:18.1	02:11:20.2	02:30:08.35